
1::1.:!;. X:~ :!!151lis:1-.th:::::: :::: ::l~ fI1J.i. 
1a~Ai:.a;lJ'5J1::.~~: i~::::::::: ~~~::: 1:t.t 
lteeala', John, RN Rlverside Rd •••• ,,. , Main 4179-L 
Ieatlff, 1' H, Dentist, Ha.relAtein Bldg. • . Main 1664-R 
Ieetler, J , Rea 517-25th ............... Mai n 3076-L 
Ieatler, Kr■ Phoebe, Ree 1016-l 0th ••. . •• Main 2475-R 
&dehain, W, Rea 2503-2nd Av •••••••.• Cap Ital 786-R 
KeUq, Wm J a-!i; Ree 2619-35th ••• . •••• Capital 857-R 
Kettler Realty uo8 517 J. . . . . . . . . . . . . . Main 2375-J :.,..w~. ~e!1~ J~tR!:· 1i2-SOUt:::::: ~-:i~••1 21l,41. l[m: llra T R O, Rea Walker b. . . . • . . Capital 803.J 
Ilefer, Ehle, Rea 162 7-Stb ., ...... . .. . Main 1597-J 
&:leter, J' B, Rea 2025 L . • • . • • • . • • . • • • Main 3379 
JUenn, J P, Res 211 2 T .. .. . . . . . ..... Main 2491-R 
Kiernan, F J , Rea 1806 N .•..•• • • , • , • • Main 1687-Y 
:1.1.-nu, Iola, Res 11 24 0 .... , .. , ..... Main 2222-L 
Klenw1 A: Son. Carpet Clnrs, Del Paso Hts Maln 84-FlS 
K1eM:1, F W, North Sacto ..... , ........ Maln 85-FU 
&leael. Frederick, Rei 1236 N., •• ,,., •• Main 88 
K.leMI Ranch, North Sacto ....• , .•. , • . . Main 85-Fl4 

lf~'r':J:• Jr°!e~'riiO 'N:::::::::: : :: ::\~ 39si~i 
kllbonl, Lucie 0, Rei l!S02 0. ,, ., •...• Main 1383,L 
Kilborn, 0 Mj Res 1421 L ...... . . . ... . Main 1577,L :=«•~· ~dr~!S: ~ie" j:::::::: :::~ 14\~i 
IUVflll, A, taftea' A: Oent1' Tailor , 12 13 J Main 1147.J 
Kimball, L 0, Ree 32 12 Orocker Av .••.. Cap ltal 169.J 
Kimball, )( N, Rea 1402 H . • •.. .••• ••. Main 1828-Y 
Kimball, W L, Rea 2202 I . . . . . . . . . . . . . Main 3908-R 
KJmball-Upaon Co, Sporting Goods, 609 K Main 4660 

Prt• Exchange Connecting all Depta 
l:lm.brough, R O & Co, Hardware, T 12 J, , Main 652 
X:tmmou, Jfra Eva L, Rea 1220 O •• . • , , Main 1556-R 
Kimono Houae, 808 K .• . . , . . ... •••• , , Main 1964-R =· ~~Re! ei , f ~~.::~~ :::::: : : : ::: :::ri ~~lo~ 
K.in~, E A, R ea 2026 N • . •• ,, • • ,.,,, Main 1991-R 
Klndblom , O A, Rea 1108- 4th •......... Main 4931-L 
kins, Mn Ada, Rea 1027 Yale .... .. .... Main 4994-R 
Ilnc. Anton, Rea 1210 D ..... , ...•.... Main 2236-L 
Iina', -A. 0 , RN 1221 P .. ............. Main 4527-Y 

Ir:: ~~Fs.RR:. 1U:;s1 2~ :::::::::: ::lri iflt.1 
Kins, Chester E, Res 3318 Hadrone 4 v .. Capital 223-R 
&tnj'. F H, Ree 1630-Tth .. . ........•.. Ma in 2018-L 
Kfac, lfra J ack, Rea 2123 N ...... •..... Main 1704-L 
Ktnc, )In J M, lus 814 -27tb .......... Main 2620-R 
Kint, Joo, Re■ 618 Q • . .••••• . •••••••• Main . 1805~ 
K~, J W, Re■ 1112-20th . . ....•... . . . Main 1130-R 
1:tns, Louis D, Rea 1920•29tb .••••.•.•• Cap ital 402·Y 
Ktnpbtlry, F " F, Rea 1818 K . . ... • , ..•• Main 4558.J 
~. Mn J A, Re• Dewey Av . .... . Capital 528.J 

I:,.":'}: ''L~e:-E2~!t.i~~~~e: -~~1.~ .~ ::I~ l~it~ 
K.tnaey. Mra J A, Res t Uhl Ot . .. , .. , . . Capita! 114-L 
KtlaDey, J M, Res 1103 H •••... ,., • . • . • Main 1779.J 
a:Jmer, L N, lus 2520 O . . , ... , •.•. , • . Main 26!2,Y 
Kipp, 0 P', RN 1301 P . .............. Main 4750-Y =.::n.;. JE: ::: JU 5v1~e::::: :: ::: ~:~Ital 1::t~ 
C:: !:,.Af'~. ~b1.~0~.•j:,;~n·t ·&· j :::ri ~gf 
~B~~J~~::uR5.~1!.?~~:1 .. .. Capi tal 18-F5 
a:tn:. lllra H 8, Rea 1823 H .. , . . . . . . • . . Main 639 

~~~e~. RR:. \11~~ ~ :: : : : : : : : : : :::~ lt}t~ 
~trtek, Glenn E, Res 819•20tb .... . Main 2869 
S!nj,&trict, llobt E, Res 3 f08 -5tb Av . . . . Capital 206-L 
Itra. KIN LuJu, RH flf•lltb ., . .••.. ,. Main 1808-R 
&Wdtud, F , Res Rlvenide Rd , . •......• Mlliln 4866 
IJtade, B, Res J St Rd .. ..... : ..... . . . Main 2648•Y 

Kitar:a.wa, K, Re, Milla StaUon ••• . • , • •• Caplbl 12-F2' 
Kt:gwa, T , 12 24-Srd ................. Main 3•9 

~~es!;~•J~. nR:. 3~f 2/ a~.~~l~~::: : : : :: ::i~ u\~~ 
Kla119, Arnold , Rea 112 1 0 ......•. .•. • . Main 3939.J 

~ :::~r~r~ ilraROei,2i ~~1i i i ·v::::: ::: ::1~ llJ~ 
Kleffman, E n, Res 329-4th, Broderick . . . Main 1350-Y 
Klein, Chaa 0, Res 21H N .•• , • •• ••••• Main 4609·Y 
Klein, E, Res North Saeto . . . . , . . .. .. .. Main 86-F] 
Kh!in, Mrs 0, Res 1421-l Sth . ... ,, . . •• , Main 4678-Y 

~:=:~=~~!: t r!\!:a; 0ife6a !Si9 'i :: :: :: :::~ u:/.;i 
Kleinaorge, F B , Res 18 20-22 nd ., •. ,, . . Main 2056-Y 

~:~:~=~~: ~!;y,Sifve~!~s,~~:0~1 Bb~, Main 1469.J 
Fruit Bldl ....................... Main 609 

[{~:~:~~~~: w~'ti·, fae;ye!~~~ JS.iv' Bk iiii :::~ 3J:i 
~:~~~~~r~;.. '1~1~'~8 ~itfJ~ ·ad:'. :: : ~:!ftal 763:). 
Klutz. J , Res 2701 K ................. Main 4961-R 
Klumpp, Geo, Res 920 U ..•.••••• . •.• • Main 2084-R 

~1i:1UN~ 8& nFL6iii•~t&~ · j:.,;1;.., · s·2s· ·K :::~ 3::i 
Knapp, 0 L, Prop Gilt Edge P ickle Worka, 

31:i T •...••.•••••••••••••••••••• Main 2890 
Knapp, J E, Rea 918 Q ................ Main 4586-Y 
Knedel, Edward J, Rea 120t Clark Av.,. Main 4518-J 
Knedel, Herbert 0, Mfg J ewelers, !5291,i K Main 3711-R 
Kneeland, J H, Res 92!•16th . ~ .. . . ... .• Main 1809-Y 

~~i;ht t ~ 1a! ::~ie: o~ ~ i12~f hJ~~:::: ~~~tal 2J;Jj 
Knlg-ht, 0 L, Res 1710 0 ..... , ..•. , ..• Main 4576--L 
Knight, H D, Res 2917 V •• . • . ••• . • • .•• Capital 410,L 
Knight, Mlsa Hattie, Re■ 81 5 N •••. , •• , Main 5086--R 
Knight , R M, Res 3209 Orocker Av, •.. ,, Capital 555.J 
Knight, W D, Res 3 71 2 Orange Av ... . . . Capital 128-Y 
Knigh ts of Pythias Club Room, 33 02 Sae- . 

ramento Av ... . .. .. . . .•..•. ••. .... Capital 101-L 
Knisley, S L, Res 617•1lth ......•..... Main 2097-L 

~~t~a~!1:ry~ea.:•3 : J: ,~~bo! · A~::::: :: ~:~lta1·3:ltQ 
Knopp, H W, Res 510-28th ... .. , ., . . . , Main 1936-L 
Knott, Henry M, Res 3710 York Av .. . •.• Capital 748-Y · 

~~~::::: 18: 'ft1:aar1f:!.N~2l~J. ~:::::::: : :::~ i~Jt~ 
Knox, David W, Res Broderick ....••. • •• Main 1350-L. • 
l:nox, Mrs Geo, Res 1311 H ..•..•..•.•• Main 2848-J 
Knox, Geo E, Drug Store, 801 K ....• ~·. Main 2945 
Knox, Geo 0 , Res 2010 L .•...••...... Ma in 1'78-J 
Knox, Mra H A, Res 916 O ...•. • ... . .. Main 542 
Knox, W F, Lumber Office, 1228-2 nd.. Main 70 
Kno:r, W J,', Lumber Yard, Front & W . ... Main 212 
Knudsen, Peter, Res f12-1 9th . . .. · ..... • Main 1856,,Y -
Koch, A, Res ·Riveria. Av ..... , • . . • . . • . . Main 3523-L 
Koeh.,...Carl, Res 3 33 0 Oamell , • ... . . ... Mai n 3067 . .J 
Koch, Mrs E, ,Res 3 211 W .....•.. , . , .. Capltal 872-L 
Koch, Herman A, Herman's Fuel Depot, • . · 

1039 Clark Av . . . . .. .. , • . .•. . • .. •• , Main . 98T 
Koch, M V, Rea 1121 Hawley Av . ... ... . Main 4'18-Y 

:~t: 8i~ 1. Vt~~ ~2°20:4~ ~ :~l.e~•. ~?.7. ~ ~:;rtal z:u 
Koch, Wm, Res 1220 Olark Av ....... . . Main 2644--A. 
Koening, Mrs R, Ree 2923 W ...... . .. . Capital 450.R 
Koening, Mrs T N, Res 2230 K .... .. ... Main ' 2148-Y 
Koewler, A M, Res 2210 F .... ... .. . .. . Main •546,,R 
Kohler, Ferdinand, Re■ 2830 I. . .. .. . . . . Main 1715,-R 
Kohn, MA, Rer2122-34tb . ...........• Capital S72•Y 
Kolmorl, 0, Restaurant, 306 lL . . . • . . . . Main 1841 
Koimorl , G, KU Grocery, 300 M. . . . . . . . Main 771 
Kolb, L J, Saloon, 1800 I. . . . . .... . .... Main 2364-J 
Kolliker, Fred, Drugs, :i 12 J . . .. ... . , . . Ma in 1'07-R 

~~~: ~ • ~~• J!s281~~~i;~h~~:::::::::: ~~~~tal 1i1m. 
Korn, Davet Res 1519•1lth .. : ... .. .... Main 3756-L 
Korn, J oa, Res 2300 -S rd Av.·: ... .. . . . . Capital 381-R 

~ \t\/1101 k:SI\.I I - HI ' J All . 

~~ · - !GROCERIES 
BRl~CH STORE --- PHONE MAIN 

OAK PARK WE SELL 
Dt l!CAHSS EN c~:::~T.' .. e~~~- CAPl~A~N30 IFoR LEssl 6 2 6 

.1 

K6~STEIN SACRAMENTO LANGLEY 37 

MAIN KAN( & TRAINOR IC"·, 278 ICE -CO. & 
Korateln, lfrs 0, Res l21T•20tb ,., .•.• , Main 1578-Y 
Koryo-Senen, Res U09-4th • ....••..•• M■ln 4038-L 
Ka.t, J ohn, Saloon , 1630 J .•.... . .•••• M■ln 4052.J 
Koater , Yr■ M L, Rei 111 9 J. ••• , •••• ,. Main 2203-Y 

:~:::;!~7k6, ~, "Re:e32i~~2n~el~~. ~~: : : : : 8:~:~:: ~:t~ 
Kramer, R, Res 341 5-38tb . .. .. . ..• , . . • Cspltal 865-L 
Kramer, W E, Res 420-2ht . .•..•...... M■ln 4928-R 
Kramp, F 0 , Res 1237 0 . .. .. .. ..... . . M■ln 2082-L 
,Kraus, ~, rank L, Rea 1712 r .. . . . ..•.... M■ln 1857-R 
KrauSBe, Mrs O F, Ree 2206 L . . . . . ... . Mai n 1834-J 
Kraut, Lena, Re■ 1130 T •• , , ••••••• , • • Main 4675-Y 
Kreb■, lfn O H, Re■ 11 28 H . • .. ••. . •• Main 1958,L 
Krebs, 0 H & Co, Palnta & W■ll Paper, 

6211 J • . . • • . . • • • • . . • • . • . • • • • . • • • • Main 430 
PriY Exchange Connecting all Dept.a 

Kreb■ , 0 H • Co, Warehouae , 418 R ••.. Main 3269-R 
Kreba, Mn F H , Rea 24 0 1 H, •..• ,,, •• Main 2237.y 
Xreba, Harry 0, Res 2004 P , •.•• , , •• , , Main 3876-R 

:~:}>;~r.Mf i.• ::: ::Jo~:~'. : : : : '. ::::: :::~ n~::~ 
Kremberger, Mra B, Rea 1612 ll., .. , ••. Main 2839-R 
Kreuzberarer, L, Rea 1822 K •••••.• . ••. Main 2094-L 
Krieser, P , Rea 2222 11 • •••• • •• •• ••••• Main 1889-R 
Krte,er, Ph , 0 St Home Bakery, 101•7th .. Main 1122-L 
Krtm, H W , Rea l !S2 1 X •••.•• . •••• . •• Main 4026-J 
Krtpp, Mrs J L, Res 1218 [. .......•. • . Main 1407.J 
Kromer, 0 H, Rea 180 1 F . . .... • ...•.• Main 1480-L 
Kromer, George J , Res 2411 J .... .. .... Main 3354 
Kromer, Mrs L, Res 1228 P ••• ••• ••• • • Main 1649~ 
Krueg-er , Mn Kate, Res 1928-22nd .• , ,., Main 1466-R 
Krull , Dr Frank, Rea I O O F Bldg.,,,., Main 3053 
_Kruse, J R, Res 2224.-3rd Av , ••• , ...••. Capltal 788-.J 

MOVING 23 
WE CAN SAVE YOU MONE Y 

ELECTRIC TRANSFER CO. c~¼~;,t· 
Kruttaehnlt t , Mrs Agnes, Res 2405 N •• •• Main 2721.J 
Kubel, Mrs r, Res 282 1 Spafford Av . ••• • • Capital '52.J -
Kuchler, Fred, Res 15th & U . . •.••••••• Main 3511 
Kuchler & Stue!sy, The Welcome, 700 Jt • • MaJn 700 

~~=~t~!~: :t!o!J, n:: .. s:3~t9 r o~'ei. A,;: : ~~bl 3iJto 
Kuechler , 0 0, Res 211 5 N, •..•.••.••• Main 1711 
Kuechler, H J , Res 3006 D •••••••••••• Main 4767~ 
Kuhn, Mra A K, Res 2820 Spafford A• . • . Caplbl 705-J 
Kuhn, Wm , Res 1808-20th .......•• . •• . Main 107...fl 

~ ~l:,i::,ny~ :,e9ae3991~oi1e;~~ -~ ~s.~ : :::: : ~8:i~bl 3lftf. 
Kuru:, Frank, Union Nursery, 2131 -l0th,,. Main 242J.R 
Kunz, Mra Fred J H, Res 29Hi F, •• , ••. Main 2611,J 
Kupfer , 0 J , Rl?fl 8225 T .• , ..•. . •• . . . . Capital 7ZI-L 
Kurado, T , Res •, ront & Y •• •.• , , •• • , • • Main •t76--Y 
Kuroko, F H, Photo Studio, 12 U-3 rd,, • • Main 1265-R 
Kusaenberger, J 0, Res l !S 11·18tb .. •• ,. Main .05g..y 
Kuwamoto, O, Res M St ltd .• , • • • •. ••• • ~Ital :,37.y 

L 
L St Stables, 619 L ................. . 
L & ll Co, Hardware Store, 1215•4th .....• 
Labadie, J 0, Res 2522 P ••.. . ..•.. , •. 
LaBare, W E, Res 2120 K ..• . . ... ... ,. 
Labbard, Theodore, Res 2301 H , • . • ...• 
Labor 'l'eruple Assn, 8th & I. . ....... . . . 
Labor T emple Assn, 8 th & I . , . . .• .. , •. 
Labor T emple Pool Room, 12 6 I .... . , .• 
La Brie, Dr E, Ole l02T~ •4th .. ,,, . . . . 
La Brie, L N, Rea 2511-28th ... .. . . •. . 
La Oapitale, Newspaper , 1008-Bth .. .... . 

~::aA~• S~~~e~u~: !ch O~~. U::o 11/ ~ . ~: : 
Ladew, Marge, Res 1221 ¾ -4 th , ....... . 
Ladue, W B, Ree li319 0 ...... .. .... . 
Laereman, R Ir, Rea 2006 D .. ... . .. .. . 
Lafayette Saloon, 322 K .. .. ... . . .. .. . . 

t:g::;:1 "st!b1:t 1i~is l :::::: ::::::: 
LaJ'orge, Lois 0 , Rea 112-Uth ... . . . .. . 
Laces, T S, Model Market, 2426 0 .... •• 
Lar ee:, T S, Re■ 3304 K ............ .. 
Laromarslno, A, Res 2000 A .......... . 
Lagomandno, P , Res 45th & D .. .. .... . 
Lasomaralno, M B, Res Monte Vi1ta Av •• 
Lagomaraino, Mrs Ray. Res 2126 -9th ...• 
La Grave, 0 T, Res 1003 ¾ J, ••• • • • •• • 

·La Hermosa Apts, Ofc 1418•llth .......• 
La Hemtosa Apt No 12, Rea 1416-llth . • 
Laidlaw, Murray, Res 2004 F , .. , . . , ..• 
Laing, Hrs R 0 , Res 3926 Orange Av . .. • 

Main 1952.J 
Main 2372.J 
Main 1337.J 
Main 4024..J 
Main 2621-L 
Main 3484.J 
Main 3484-R 
Main 3749-R 
Ma in 2562 
Capital 440-R 
Ma in 3156 
Main 171!5-R 
Main 3954-R 
Main 2162.J 
Main 2152-J 
Main 2681-Y 
Main 791 
Main 1834-R 
Main 797 
Main 4239-R 
Main 4269-J 
Main 1880~ 
Main 4107.J 
Capita l 481-L 
Capital 506-R 
Main 1920-Y 
Main 1925-J 
Main 4094-R 
Main 1S15-L 
Main 2934-J 
Capita! 547.J 

Lala, lfrs Hinna F, Rea 1301 H., .•••••. Main •225,.L 
Lake House Inn, Upper Stockton lld., ••. Capital 4-Fll 
Lalor, Mra 8 P, Res 1820 O.,., ••• ,.,, Main 4793-Y 

t::t: !1 Hi, ~!a 1g~zo~~d: : : : : : : : : '. : : : :::: \\~ 
Lamb, Mra Rosamond A, Rea 2130•28th., Capital 35J.R 
Lambert, O M, Rea 709-19th . • • • , • • .. ,. Main .. "6-1.. 
Lamber t, E H, Auto Repatrlnl', Hl8•2ht Main 3170-R 
Lambert, R H, Res 3215-23rd .•.. • ••. • , Capital 433,,R 

t::~:~:, ~ oc!, ~c:i s~9• J!:?e ~ ::: '. :: : ~:!~tal •:::t 
La Mora, L M, Rea 1112 V ..• , .. . . , .. Main 417Z-R 
Lamorue, D, Res 4219 Stanford Av • • •• • • Capital 351~ 

t:~:h~!'y,M\VmwN:· : :: ::~r :: : : : : : : : : :::: ~Ill: 
t::~~? 0Bl~1·R~!t ~ 3l89 i~11.~ .~::::::::: :::~ H~ 
Lanagan & Fouse, Jim's Saloon, 1023-Std Main 7IJ . 
Lancaster, E .II, Re■ 915-2/Sth , ... . • .. • • Main 1311-L 

t:~:~tofoJh, Ri.s J,51J ~: ori~rl~:: :: '.: ::: ~::rw1 l= 
Landsborough, W L, Res 3145 D ...•.• ,, Maln .,,...,. 
Land1lmrg, A l f, Res Rivers ide Rd .•... • Main USf.R 
Lane, O W, Res 815-17 th . ...... . ... .. Main 275..,. 

t~~!: i aaHM, ':teesa :J:2~~~~: :: '.::::: ::: : =~: \= 
Langdon, O H, Res.,. 5 15•20th . . ....... .. MaJn 19ZW 

t : ~re~nli JA,EaR!s ~712l5: : ~~t1a~~: :: : :: g::::1 llli. . 
Langford, Rev S , Fraser, Res 814-15th . •. Main 153J 

.._Langley. H A, Res 1:i2 t Dewey Av . • . . •. Capital 396,,V 

MASON Sl[AM lAUNORY M2A1l1N 
2030 0 ST. SACRAMENTO 


